[Insert center name] Job Corps Center
Health and Wellness Center Satisfaction Survey
At [insert center name] Job Corps Center, we want our students to be satisfied with the health services they receive.  When you complete this survey, you will help us understand better what you need.  Your response to the survey is very important to us.  Our health staff will use what you and other students tell us to:
· Improve the care and service we give to students
· Measure progress as we improve over time

You may return this survey [insert anonymous way to turn in the survey]. Thank you for your response! 
1) How long have you been on center? 





Thinking about your last visit to the Health and Wellness Center, please rate your experience in the following areas:
	
	Poor
	Fair
	Good
	Very Good
	Excellent

	2) Staff members’ skills and ability
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3) The care and services staff provided you
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4) How well the staff explained what was being done 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5) How well the staff involved you in decisions about your care
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6) How familiar the staff was with your health 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7) How easy it was for you to schedule an appointment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8) Courtesy, helpfulness, and professionalism of all staff during this visit
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9) How well your needs were met in this visit
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


10) In general, how would you rate your health: (circle one)

Poor

Fair

Good

Very good

Excellent

11) If you chose not to visit the Health and Wellness Center when you were sick or had a question about your health, what stopped you?

12) Comments or complaints about the service you received at the Health and Wellness Center: 
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